

THE NEW YORK BAR FOUNDATION LEGACY SOCIETY

The members of this inspiring group help in making a difference in The Foundation's future. By making contributions for future charitable and educational law-related projects for people who will be impacted for generations to come, Legacy Society members recognize the importance of being able to make a difference for those in need tomorrow.

We invite you to become a member of The New York Bar Foundation Legacy Society by designating a minimum \$1,000 bequest to The Foundation in your will or by establishing a planned gift with The Foundation.

I acknowledge and accept an invitation to make my own commitment to The New York Bar Foundation to help support charitable and educational projects to meet the law-related needs of the public and the legal profession.

To qualify as a member of The New York Bar Foundation Legacy Society, I hereby signify my intention to include in my estate plan, a bequest of at least \$1,000 to The New York Bar Foundation, One Elk Street, Albany, NY 12207.

DATE:			
SIGNATURE:			
NAME:			
	(Please Print)		
ADDRESS:			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
DHONE NI IMDED:			

Please return to: Deborah Auspelmyer The New York Bar Foundation One Elk Street Albany, NY 12207

